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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H1 16.79 REG

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F2 18.14 REG

CS-NE  7Silva, Amalia J3 20.47 REG

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C4 20.92 REG

SOLO-NE  7Bugli, Olivia M5 23.22 REG

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

REG39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Agarwal, Siyona1 35.07 REG

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H1 21.26 REG

CS-NE  7Silva, Amalia J2 25.06 REG

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F3 25.20 REG

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C4 29.09 REG

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

AG32.09

SILV35.69

REG50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 31.67 AG

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E2 31.87 AG

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A3 33.98 SILV

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D4 34.72 SILV

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A5 35.69 SILV

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R6 35.73 REG

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L7 36.42 REG

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J8 38.64 REG

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F9 39.09 REG

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G10 40.19 REG

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H11 40.45 REG

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G12 41.94 REG

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F13 42.24 REG

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana14 42.57 REG

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M15 44.04 REG

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C16 45.21 REG

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I17 47.95 REG

CS-NE  7Silva, Amalia J18 49.42 REG

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C19 51.24

SOLO-NE  7Bugli, Olivia M20 53.08

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:10.19

SILV1:19.19

REG1:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 1:08.60 AG

33.14 35.46

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E2 1:09.69 AG

33.75 35.94

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G3 1:17.86 SILV

36.51 41.35

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A4 1:19.38 REG

36.32 43.06

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F5 1:28.97 REG

41.77 47.20

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G6 1:30.05 REG

43.01 47.04

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana7 1:30.13 REG

41.18 48.95

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G8 1:32.27 REG

42.05 50.22

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F9 1:33.34 REG

42.94 50.40

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E10 1:33.76 REG

43.67 50.09

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H11 1:34.80 REG

44.02 50.78

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M12 1:38.79 REG

45.50 53.29

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I13 1:43.65

49.13 54.52

CS-NE  8Agarwal, Siyona14 2:28.90

1:09.03 1:19.87

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

AG2:30.99

SILV2:54.59

REG3:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle1 2:26.24 AG

34.71 37.29 36.7437.50

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E2 2:29.91 AG

34.33 38.39 37.9239.27

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D3 2:52.09 SILV

38.50 43.93 44.3145.35

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A4 2:59.97 REG

38.20 48.52 44.8248.43

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L5 3:06.56 REG

40.44 48.94 45.7351.45

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J6 3:12.22 REG

41.73 49.50 49.8451.15

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana7 3:18.49

42.82 50.42 51.6753.58

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E8 3:27.44

46.94 53.65 54.0452.81

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G9 3:38.03

47.45 2:50.58

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

AG37.59

SILV43.29

REG56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 35.50 AG

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E2 38.11 SILV

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A3 39.29 SILV

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G4 39.69 SILV

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D5 40.21 SILV

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A6 41.17 SILV

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G7 42.25 SILV

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J8 45.48 REG

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L9 45.63 REG

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana10 45.78 REG

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M11 45.84 REG

CS-NE  9Matsuzaka, Mikoto12 45.91 REG

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F13 48.14 REG

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F14 48.30 REG

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I15 48.74 REG

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H16 49.28 REG

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E17 49.93 REG

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C18 54.19 REG

CS-NE  8Agarwal, Siyona19 1:07.97

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

AG1:21.19

SILV1:30.89

REG1:50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 1:18.38 AG

37.95 40.43

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle2 1:19.89 AG

39.31 40.58

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E3 1:20.35 AG

39.61 40.74

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A4 1:28.80 SILV

43.04 45.76

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R5 1:29.60 SILV

43.91 45.69

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G6 1:29.68 SILV

42.91 46.77

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A7 1:34.21 REG

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G8 1:34.68 REG

47.54 47.14

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J9 1:41.02 REG

48.90 52.12

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L10 1:41.47 REG

51.31 50.16

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F11 1:41.50 REG

48.02 53.48

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H12 1:45.15 REG

50.91 54.24

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F13 1:47.08 REG

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I14 1:48.06 REG

51.53 56.53

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E15 1:48.12 REG

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G16 1:48.40 REG

50.66 57.74

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C17 1:58.79

53.26 1:05.53

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M--- DQ
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

CS-NE  7Silva, Amalia J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AG43.39

SILV47.79

REG1:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle1 40.63 AG

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R2 44.36 SILV

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J3 44.83 SILV

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G4 45.93 SILV

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A5 46.54 SILV

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D6 47.13 SILV

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R7 48.94 REG

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A8 49.40 REG

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana9 49.75 REG

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G10 54.49 REG

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L11 54.95 REG

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F12 55.21 REG

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G13 58.34 REG

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F14 58.45 REG

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M15 58.85 REG

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E16 59.40 REG

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H17 1:03.78

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I18 1:05.83

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C19 1:07.42

CS-NE  7Silva, Amalia J20 1:09.94

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

AG1:34.09

SILV1:44.09

REG1:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle1 1:27.47 AG

40.56 46.91

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J2 1:37.85 SILV

45.36 52.49

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D3 1:39.09 SILV

47.43 51.66

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G4 1:39.75 SILV

45.78 53.97

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A5 1:49.11 REG

49.47 59.64

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana6 1:49.47 REG

52.62 56.85

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G7 1:55.24 REG

53.12 1:02.12

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F8 1:55.33 REG

55.09 1:00.24

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L9 1:58.17 REG

56.53 1:01.64

JCCS-NE 10Waddington, Willow M10 1:58.53 REG

55.83 1:02.70

CS-NE  9Matsuzaka, Mikoto11 2:03.86

57.10 1:06.76

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E12 2:06.63

1:01.51 1:05.12

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F13 2:08.15

1:00.25 1:07.90

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H14 2:13.50

1:02.65 1:10.85

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AG36.89

SILV42.39

REG58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 35.77 AG

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle2 36.48 AG

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D3 36.52 AG

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E4 37.54 SILV

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A5 38.70 SILV

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G6 47.09 REG

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J7 49.14 REG

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A8 51.07 REG

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F9 54.28 REG

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L10 55.39 REG

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C11 55.97 REG

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G12 56.11 REG

CS-NE  9Matsuzaka, Mikoto13 58.37 REG

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I14 1:06.03

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

AG1:26.89

SILV1:40.39

REG1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R1 1:22.46 AG

37.91 44.55

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E2 1:23.31 AG

39.25 44.06

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R3 1:39.97 SILV

42.05 57.92

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G4 1:53.17

53.77 59.40

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

AG1:19.99

SILV1:30.49

REG1:57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle1 1:17.23 AG

37.10 40.13

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R2 1:19.41 AG

36.99 42.42

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Jenna E3 1:24.86 SILV

38.98 45.88

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D4 1:26.52 SILV

39.92 46.60

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A5 1:32.56 REG

42.60 49.96

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J6 1:36.09 REG

45.71 50.38

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A7 1:36.75 REG

46.45 50.30

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G8 1:39.64 REG

44.75 54.89

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana9 1:43.68 REG

48.76 54.92

CS-NE  9Jean-Michel, Chloe F10 1:45.37 REG

50.47 54.90

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L11 1:46.55 REG

53.70 52.85

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G12 1:50.49 REG

53.58 56.91

CS-NE  9Matsuzaka, Mikoto13 1:52.18 REG

52.24 59.94

CS-NE  8Deming, Serena H14 1:55.78 REG

56.20 59.58

JCCS-NE  9Bannister, Zoe I15 2:00.57

58.35 1:02.22

CS-NE  8Agarwal, Siyona--- DQ

CS-NE  9Guzman, Gaby C--- DQ

CS-NE  7Vinarsky, Eva F--- DQ

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

AG2:52.29

SILV3:17.29

REG3:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle1 2:43.48 AG

36.22 42.42 37.7547.09

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D2 3:07.12 SILV

39.97 48.53 42.6855.94

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G3 3:09.17 SILV

43.12 47.57 41.0357.45

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A4 3:13.87 SILV

42.61 49.10 42.9059.26

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana5 3:32.96 REG

50.08 53.77 51.6657.45

JCCS-NE  9Van Dam, Kristy E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 2:10.33

Gamble, Elle 10 Blatt, Maddy A 9

Silva, Olivia D 10 Rogers, Caroline R 10

31.32 33.47 31.3334.21

BCS-NE2 2:52.29

Burden, Tamsin A 10 Guzman, Gaby C 9

Matsuzaka, Mikoto 9 Perkins, Charley J 10

36.30 52.49 39.2244.28
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

AJCCS-NE3 2:57.37

Bannister, Zoe I 9 Bereznyakov, Dana 10

Ladouceur, Grace G 9 Van Dam, Kristy E 9

50.57 40.02 37.2949.49

CCS-NE4 3:09.67

Jean-Michel, Chloe F 9 Vinarsky, Eva F 7

Agarwal, Siyona 8 Deming, Serena H 8

42.29 43.20 39.461:04.72

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 2:26.94

Rogers, Caroline R 10 Gamble, Elle 10

Silva, Olivia D 10 Blatt, Maddy A 9

36.60 39.76 33.2537.33

CCS-NE2 3:15.48

Deming, Serena H 8 Jean-Michel, Chloe F 9

Vinarsky, Eva F 7 Deming, Maia L 10

48.27 56.43 39.3251.46

BCS-NE--- DQ

Charner-Laird, Wylie G 9 Burden, Tamsin A 10

Perkins, Charley J 10 Guzman, Gaby C 9

45.44 46.34 50.8646.40

AJCCS-NE--- DQ

Van Dam, Kristy E 9 Waddington, Willow M 10

Ladouceur, Grace G 9 Bereznyakov, Dana 10

43.05 1:06.28 37.1153.19

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.79

SILV30.49

REG37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E1 30.84 REG

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C2 30.96 REG

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G3 31.25 REG

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya4 31.71 REG

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I5 31.86 REG

SOLO-NE 12Wood, Katie M6 32.19 REG

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J7 36.76 REG

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J8 39.83

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K9 40.75

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J10 43.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.09

SILV1:07.69

REG1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 1:04.77 SILV

30.70 34.07

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G2 1:07.42 SILV

32.72 34.70

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli3 1:09.07 REG

32.99 36.08

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C4 1:09.14 REG

32.74 36.40

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I5 1:09.16 REG

33.44 35.72

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B6 1:09.30 REG

34.04 35.26

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A7 1:09.63 REG

33.67 35.96

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E8 1:13.66 REG

34.49 39.17

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M9 1:19.33 REG

37.49 41.84

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C10 1:20.13 REG

37.97 42.16

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J11 1:30.78

42.86 47.92

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J12 1:33.82

43.53 50.29

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K13 1:36.37

45.35 51.02

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:11.59

SILV2:23.49

REG2:51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G1 2:24.00 REG

32.84 36.51 36.8137.84

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A2 2:32.67 REG

34.72 38.67 39.0140.27

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli3 2:34.34 REG

34.72 40.04 39.3340.25

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B4 2:40.86 REG

36.74 42.30 39.1442.68

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E5 2:42.08 REG

35.54 41.26 43.0242.26

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG11:59.99

11-12 SILV12:59.99

11-12 REG14:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G1 12:58.03 SILV

34.83 38.30 39.2439.41

39.10 39.32 39.60 39.93

39.60 39.44 39.23 38.84

39.47 39.77 39.10 38.83

39.18 38.92 38.74 37.18

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G2 13:16.54 REG

33.68 39.08 40.5739.90

40.78 41.11 40.71 40.75

40.53 40.98 40.31 41.27

40.85 40.68 40.68 41.08

39.96 38.67 38.18 36.77

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E3 13:37.21 REG

37.29 40.37 42.0741.43

41.45 41.75 41.78 41.68

41.62 41.94 41.20 41.44

41.96 40.87 40.84 41.37

40.97 40.10 39.37 37.71

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C4 14:07.62 REG

35.95 41.23 43.5242.55

43.41 43.76 43.79 43.54

43.49 43.24 43.77 44.44

41.54 43.52 42.48 43.45

42.40 42.49 41.35 37.70

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A5 14:07.75 REG

36.52 41.08 43.1742.35

43.02 43.96 43.81 44.18

43.04 43.57 43.24 43.13

43.08 43.04 42.51 43.00

42.41 42.55 41.55 38.54

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli6 14:10.65 REG

37.26 41.73 42.9242.74

42.61 43.31 43.38 43.85

43.33 43.86 42.64 43.48

43.24 42.73 42.97 42.89

42.67 42.76 41.89 40.39

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya7 16:04.11

39.61 46.29 48.2648.96

48.78 49.81 49.56 48.57

50.04 50.14 48.29 48.21

47.79 49.99

48.47 48.96 47.65 46.37

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

AG11:59.99

SILV12:59.99

REG14:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G1 13:14.03 REG

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG32.29

SILV35.69

REG45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A1 34.03 SILV

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B2 35.16 SILV

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E3 36.22 REG

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G4 36.85 REG

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli5 37.16 REG

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E6 37.81 REG

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya7 37.85 REG

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C8 37.88 REG

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J9 38.48 REG

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I10 38.52 REG

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C11 38.78 REG

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M12 42.76 REG

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K13 45.40 REG

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J14 48.30
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J15 48.90

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:08.49

SILV1:16.79

REG1:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 1:14.59 SILV

35.98 38.61

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A2 1:15.47 SILV

36.85 38.62

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B3 1:20.31 REG

37.99 42.32

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya4 1:22.50 REG

39.66 42.84

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I5 1:22.84 REG

40.73 42.11

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli6 1:22.86 REG

41.97 40.89

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C7 1:23.43 REG

39.68 43.75

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J8 1:26.46 REG

42.51 43.95

SOLO-NE 12Wood, Katie M9 1:31.15 REG

1:31.20

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K10 1:43.33

50.71 52.62

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J11 1:49.66

50.63 59.03

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J12 1:52.56

1:52.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG36.99

SILV40.59

REG50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I1 40.70 REG

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya2 42.93 REG

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli3 47.37 REG

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M4 47.88 REG

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J5 48.80 REG

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E6 49.50 REG

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C7 49.72 REG

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J8 1:01.03

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J--- DQ

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:19.99

SILV1:26.59

REG1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I1 1:24.80 SILV

40.92 43.88

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A2 1:25.31 SILV

40.66 44.65

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya3 1:36.68 REG

45.17 51.51

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G4 1:37.59 REG

46.63 50.96

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B5 1:40.99 REG

47.55 53.44

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C6 1:41.26 REG

47.98 53.28

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E7 1:42.01 REG

47.67 54.34

SOLO-NE 12Wood, Katie M8 1:43.06 REG

48.50 54.56

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli9 1:44.85 REG

50.99 53.86

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J10 1:48.10

52.41 55.69

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E11 1:48.56

51.55 57.01

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J12 2:05.65

59.62 1:06.03

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J13 2:09.16

58.93 1:10.23

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K14 2:13.84

1:02.80 1:11.04

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG30.69

SILV34.59

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C1 34.11 SILV

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A2 34.75 REG

SOLO-NE 12Wood, Katie M3 37.98 REG

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E4 38.95 REG

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya5 39.09 REG

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E6 39.92 REG

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I7 40.40 REG

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K8 46.41 REG

JCCS-NE 11Moore, Abigail J9 51.56

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J10 56.93

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:08.39

SILV1:19.39

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 1:11.47 SILV

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G2 1:15.86 SILV

35.62 40.24

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A3 1:18.58 SILV

37.52 41.06

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C4 1:18.84 SILV

37.17 41.67

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E5 1:22.61 REG

38.54 44.07

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya6 1:38.95 REG

44.68 54.27

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:28.99

SILV2:40.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 2:42.41 REG

34.71 42.43 33.7751.50

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A2 2:42.51 REG

36.84 40.96 36.9647.75

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G3 2:46.23 REG

36.52 42.80 36.1050.81

CS-NE 12Tevald, Ella C4 2:54.94 REG

35.91 45.49 39.6853.86

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli5 2:56.53 REG

38.21 43.86 37.8956.57

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E6 2:59.62 REG

39.19 45.40 36.1858.85

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B7 3:00.92 REG

1:28.53 56.55 35.85

CS-NE 12Jalan, Aradhya8 3:04.61 REG

44.79 45.42 41.2453.16

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J9 3:15.32 REG

45.78 48.50 43.8657.18

SOLO-NE 11Netishen, Katherine M10 3:23.22

46.38 51.28 44.281:01.28

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 2:11.98

Travers, Lyla G 10 Whitaker, Jenna E 10

Olofson, Ailey C 11 Nichols, Libby G 11

33.43 34.00 28.6435.91

AJCCS-NE2 2:31.03

Hayes, Elizabeth J 11 Mahan, Madeline K 11

Moore, Abigail J 11 Flebbe, Jolene E 12

39.62 38.78 29.6842.95
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Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 5:07.50

Jalan, Aradhya 12 Johnson, Charlotte A 12

Boccone Schuur, Maggie G 12Rubenstein, Maya E 12

39.15 1:21.27 1:26.3939.75

33.05 1:13.35 31.46 1:06.49

BCS-NE2 5:23.84

Rothman, Clau J 11 Romano, Caroline I 11

Tevald, Ella C 12 Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli 12

41.14 1:26.07 1:27.5240.80

36.03 1:19.31 33.10 1:10.94

AJCCS-NE3 5:30.44

Kaplan, Samantha B 11 Flebbe, Jolene E 12

Auerbach, Madeleine J 12 Hurley, Lexi R 9

39.12 1:20.56 1:37.8545.77

32.70 1:11.81 36.99 1:20.22

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

12&U AG5:50.69

12&U SILV6:24.69

12&U REG7:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 6:09.78 SILV

32.05 36.20 37.8637.46

38.27 38.17 38.13 37.58

37.55 36.51

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G2 6:13.33 SILV

33.46 36.51 37.8337.48

37.90 38.44 38.39 38.41

38.37 36.54

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle3 6:31.40 REG

34.93 38.53 39.9440.27

39.86 40.60 39.82 40.40

40.23 36.82

CS-NE 10Rogers, Caroline R4 6:44.67 REG

34.86 39.42 41.4041.08

41.85 42.05 42.38 42.31

40.79 38.53

CS-NE 12Johnson, Charlotte A5 6:47.25 REG

34.90 39.38 42.2440.86

42.37 42.40 42.10 42.15

41.48 39.37

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli6 6:48.09 REG

35.07 39.51 41.6040.99

42.05 42.03 42.80 42.73

41.39 39.92

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I7 6:48.50 REG

36.01 41.17 42.6442.68

42.39 41.35 41.92 41.81

41.79 36.74

CS-NE  9Blatt, Maddy A8 7:27.62

37.35 43.68 46.6144.73

46.87 45.93 45.00 47.83

46.18 43.44

CS-NE 10Silva, Olivia D9 7:32.86

36.80 42.57 46.5045.18

47.25 47.45 47.86 47.81

46.65 44.79

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J10 7:52.22

40.80 46.98

49.19

47.39 45.47

CS-NE 10Burden, Tamsin A11 7:54.64

39.55 46.75 48.5248.57

49.36 49.74 48.92 49.66

48.38 45.19

CS-NE 10Deming, Maia L12 8:03.20

40.49 46.82 49.5950.74

50.12 51.12 50.83

44.30

JCCS-NE 10Bereznyakov, Dana13 8:04.97

40.40 46.26 49.6548.22

50.03 51.03 51.69 50.44

50.28 46.97

CS-NE 10Perkins, Charley J14 8:28.78

41.84 49.57 53.1951.30

52.15

52.39 49.42

CS-NE  9Charner-Laird, Wylie G15 9:08.75

42.57

57.44 57.67 57.45 57.73

53.84 51.18

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

12&U AG2:36.39

12&U SILV2:49.39

12&U REG3:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J1 2:45.53 SILV

33.15 41.77 44.2046.41

CS-NE 12Boccone Schuur, Maggie G2 2:51.06 REG

38.04 43.45 44.4745.10

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E3 3:02.79 REG

40.92 45.51 46.6649.70

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G4 3:03.76 REG

35.96 44.79 50.8952.12

CS-NE 12Zuker-Jewhurst, Yuli5 3:06.23 REG

40.52 47.38 48.8849.45

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

12&U AG5:17.09

12&U SILV5:49.99

12&U REG6:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Rubenstein, Maya E1 6:11.03

38.03 45.08 46.2247.58

57.91 58.56 40.01 37.64

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

AG26.29

SILV28.19

REG31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 26.09 AG

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya2 26.12 AG

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C3 31.01 REG

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K4 31.44

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P5 32.08

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AG56.69

SILV1:01.19

REG1:08.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 56.99 SILV

27.68 29.31

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M2 58.44 SILV

28.45 29.99

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya3 58.54 SILV

28.04 30.50

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R4 1:00.92 SILV

29.49 31.43

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M5 1:00.95 SILV

29.56 31.39

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R6 1:01.82 REG

29.14 32.68

CS-NE 13Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L7 1:02.86 REG

29.85 33.01

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa8 1:07.15 REG

31.76 35.39

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C9 1:07.65 REG

33.00 34.65

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S10 1:09.84

33.60 36.24

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K11 1:13.60

34.55 39.05

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C12 1:17.69

36.96 40.73

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

AG2:01.49

SILV2:11.99

REG2:28.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 2:01.82 SILV

29.35 29.79 31.7930.89

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M2 2:03.56 SILV

28.91 31.27 31.1032.28

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya3 2:06.33 SILV

28.72 31.64 33.2732.70

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R4 2:10.26 SILV

29.93 33.24 33.2233.87

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M5 2:15.75 REG

31.52 33.46 35.6635.11



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:55 AM  1/27/2020  Page 6

2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P6 2:26.68 REG

32.49 36.87 38.8638.46

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa7 2:33.91

32.90 38.15 40.8442.02

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K8 2:50.81

44.0848.42

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:23.39

13-14 SILV5:50.99

13-14 REG6:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 5:28.67 SILV

30.48 32.63 33.0833.46

32.73 33.22 33.05 33.44

33.33 33.25

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M2 5:30.00 SILV

29.79 32.92 33.7133.27

33.98 33.53 33.92 33.44

33.36 32.08

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R3 5:36.83 SILV

30.04 33.11 34.3034.33

34.44 34.81 34.71 34.75

33.97 32.37

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E4 5:42.25 SILV

30.01 33.13 35.4534.53

35.37 35.71 35.28 35.46

34.39 32.92

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya5 5:42.26 SILV

30.67 34.15 35.1835.39

34.82 34.88 34.65 34.80

34.59 33.13

CS-NE 13Green, Jada J6 5:51.05 REG

31.33 34.52 35.6535.40

35.42 35.63 35.29 35.80

36.25 35.76

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P7 6:31.56

32.92 37.11 39.9539.99

40.77 40.22 40.84 41.06

40.71 37.99

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S8 6:38.99

33.40 38.62 40.0741.16

40.88 40.61 41.77 41.62

40.97 39.89

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa9 6:47.80

33.27 39.29 41.6540.79

42.34 43.02 42.89 42.50

42.71 39.34

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG11:15.69

13-14 SILV12:04.89

13-14 REG12:44.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M1 11:18.27 SILV

29.70 32.59 33.6133.68

34.69 34.00 35.12 34.49

34.47 34.24 34.49 35.16

35.02 34.63 34.41 35.04

33.53 33.40 33.64 32.36

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R2 11:53.04 SILV

31.82 34.46 35.4235.08

35.16 35.85 35.50 35.62

36.10 35.54 36.56 36.23

36.20 36.30 36.30 36.20

36.64 36.84 36.11 35.11

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M3 13:09.03

34.78 38.48 39.8639.46

40.07 39.60 39.88 40.60

40.47 40.01 40.47 40.27

39.97 39.47 39.84 39.60

39.29 39.25 39.00 38.66

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P4 13:44.98

34.53 39.37 43.0140.99

43.34 42.72 44.09 41.40

41.33 41.28 41.96 42.40

42.17 42.25 42.34 40.92

41.60 40.58 39.95 38.75

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa5 14:26.74

34.81 41.78 43.6943.66

43.40 43.75 1:29.06 45.00

45.29 43.81 44.31 44.35

43.93 43.64 44.09 44.51

43.25 44.08 40.33

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

AG1:03.29

SILV1:09.69

REG1:23.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 1:02.26 AG

30.97 31.29

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya2 1:06.68 SILV

32.72 33.96

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M3 1:13.23 REG

36.90 36.33

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa4 1:18.79 REG

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K5 1:33.23

44.59 48.64

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

AG2:14.59

SILV2:29.89

REG2:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 2:09.79 AG

31.25 33.57 32.1132.86

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M2 2:22.16 SILV

33.16 36.03 36.3936.58

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya3 2:24.41 SILV

33.95 36.59 36.5337.34

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M4 2:34.95 REG

38.53 38.82 38.2939.31

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C5 2:40.16 REG

38.13 40.56 40.0941.38

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa6 2:49.76 REG

39.17 2:10.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AG1:13.39

SILV1:21.09

REG1:34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 1:11.40 AG

33.84 37.56

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya2 1:20.76 SILV

38.18 42.58

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R3 1:23.42 REG

38.74 44.68

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M4 1:23.66 REG

40.13 43.53

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R5 1:24.51 REG

39.94 44.57

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa6 1:29.71 REG

42.07 47.64

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S7 1:31.83 REG

43.91 47.92

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K8 1:34.46 REG

44.51 49.95

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C9 1:35.76

45.46 50.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AG2:38.99

SILV2:53.99

REG3:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M1 3:06.37 REG

41.29 46.69 48.8949.50

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa2 3:11.48 REG

42.83 47.29 49.1552.21
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AG1:02.49

SILV1:10.49

REG1:24.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya1 1:03.46 SILV

29.74 33.72

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M2 1:04.74 SILV

30.65 34.09

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M3 1:15.24 REG

36.65 38.59

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P4 1:17.33 REG

35.94 41.39

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa5 1:18.60 REG

35.25 43.35

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C6 1:22.00 REG

38.37 43.63

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:19.29

13-14 SILV2:36.59

13-14 REG2:49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 2:21.65 SILV

31.89 36.03 35.9337.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AG2:19.29

SILV2:36.59

REG2:49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Mosher, Claire M1 2:22.81 SILV

31.84 36.35 36.4038.22

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya2 2:27.91 SILV

33.11 37.47 38.2139.12

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S3 3:03.04

40.23 45.51 48.0449.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AG2:17.99

SILV2:28.29

REG2:54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 2:14.69 AG

29.92 33.74 32.1338.90

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R2 2:34.75 REG

33.01 40.07 35.0546.62

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R3 2:41.85 REG

36.72 39.13 36.3649.64

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M4 2:41.88 REG

35.65 41.92 34.4049.91

JCCS-NE 13Major, Hannah C5 2:48.90 REG

38.6750.50

CS-NE 13Jean-Michel, Nayissa6 2:52.51 REG

35.56 45.63 37.0654.26

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S7 3:02.82

42.17 48.08 42.0250.55

CS-NE 14Mattison, Eva K8 3:17.94

44.36 49.92 44.8558.81

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:53.09

13-14 SILV5:15.69

13-14 REG5:39.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Zhang, Audrey1 4:41.38 AG

31.38 36.58 35.6034.20

38.67 39.92 32.56 32.47

CS-NE 14Rao, Anya2 5:09.67 SILV

31.48 38.32 39.3538.64

45.67 47.80 33.93 34.48

CS-NE 14Ciampa, Francesca M3 5:39.70 REG

37.18 43.11 41.4843.25

49.31 51.45 36.74 37.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:48.78

Zhang, Audrey 13 Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L 13

Ciampa, Francesca M 14 Rao, Anya 14

26.64 28.01 26.0328.10

ASOLO-NE2 1:57.53

Netishen, Julia R 13 Mack, Grace R 14

McCrillis, Sarah C 13 Mosher, Claire M 13

26.86 27.85 27.7035.12

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 4:36.44

Jean-Michel, Nayissa 13 Zhang, Audrey 13

Rao, Anya 14 Ciampa, Francesca M 14

37.37 1:18.06 1:12.4933.70

29.32 1:04.67 29.22 1:01.22

ASOLO-NE2 4:54.38

Whitaker, Jenna E 10 Nichols, Libby G 11

Mosher, Claire M 13 Mack, Grace R 14

40.75 1:23.97 1:25.5638.55

29.61 1:04.11 28.92 1:00.74

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 AG25.69

15-18 SILV27.79

15-18 REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G1 26.18 SILV

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B2 26.19 SILV

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D3 26.31 SILV

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G4 26.36 SILV

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L5 26.49 SILV

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J6 26.77 SILV

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R7 26.86 SILV

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S8 27.33 SILV

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J9 29.18 REG

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E10 29.49 REG

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 AG55.39

15-18 SILV58.89

15-18 REG1:05.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 52.18 AG

25.24 26.94

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney J2 52.52 AG

25.10 27.42

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K3 55.20 AG

26.40 28.80

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R4 57.13 SILV

27.83 29.30

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H5 57.45 SILV

28.05 29.40

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D6 57.46 SILV

28.08 29.38

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G7 57.60 SILV

27.37 30.23

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G8 57.99 SILV

28.06 29.93

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J9 58.45 SILV

28.24 30.21

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydine R10 58.77 SILV

27.86 30.91

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S11 1:00.37 REG

29.09 31.28

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J12 1:02.84 REG

30.23 32.61

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R13 1:03.20 REG

29.80 33.40

SOLO-NE 16Wolfenden, Annie E14 1:04.02 REG

31.13 32.89

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S15 1:08.27

32.56 35.71

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 AG1:58.99

15-18 SILV2:06.89

15-18 REG2:21.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G1 1:59.45 SILV

27.62 30.33 30.4731.03

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H2 2:02.12 SILV

29.05 30.85 31.0231.20

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B3 2:03.09 SILV

28.28 30.95 31.6832.18

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J4 2:06.84 SILV

29.34 32.16 32.6432.70

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G5 2:07.55 REG

29.17 32.18 32.8333.37

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S6 2:09.21 REG

29.84 32.18 33.5533.64

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E7 2:13.52 REG

30.90 34.50 33.9934.13
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(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free)

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R8 2:15.54 REG

30.60 33.98 35.5835.38

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 AG5:17.99

15-18 SILV5:37.09

15-18 REG6:08.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 5:02.17 AG

27.51 30.00 30.8230.52

30.60 30.08 30.97 31.12

31.02 29.53

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K2 5:14.48 AG

28.03 30.73 31.6431.19

31.76 32.10 32.91 32.18

32.15 31.79

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G3 5:19.23 SILV

28.67 31.21 32.4732.43

32.73 32.33 32.34 32.20

32.90 31.95

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H4 5:20.74 SILV

29.54 31.99 32.2632.35

32.36 32.47 32.52 32.60

32.42 32.23

CS-NE 16Nesta, Elisabeth H5 5:26.56 SILV

29.77 32.21 33.0632.99

33.37 33.19 33.28 32.88

33.29 32.52

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R6 5:30.71 SILV

30.03 33.24 33.7433.53

33.72 33.83 33.23 33.43

33.79 32.17

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J7 5:32.95 SILV

30.15 33.45 33.5333.84

33.63 33.66 33.79 33.78

34.36 32.76

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G8 5:34.52 SILV

29.95 33.52 34.1134.40

34.48 33.68 33.99 34.07

34.08 32.24

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S9 5:44.37 REG

30.86 33.52 34.5734.40

35.62 34.86 35.58 35.08

35.55 34.33

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J10 5:46.49 REG

31.58 34.57 35.3735.62

35.18 35.21 35.06 34.80

35.06 34.04

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R11 6:05.46 REG

31.42 35.07 37.3236.55

37.60 37.03 37.83 37.88

37.74 37.02

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG10:59.99

15-18 SILV11:40.59

15-18 REG12:25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R1 10:42.76 AG

28.66 31.49 32.5832.30

32.61 32.73 32.80 33.10

32.90 32.62 32.87 32.49

32.85 32.37 32.91 32.42

32.70 32.23 31.07 29.06

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L2 11:23.57 SILV

29.60 32.70 33.6833.34

34.03 34.03 34.56 34.53

34.27 34.95 34.75 34.53

35.03 35.11 34.80 34.90

34.64 35.15 34.91 34.06

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E3 11:46.72 REG

32.16 35.26 35.3035.23

35.60 35.25 35.67 36.01

35.90 35.71 35.64 35.94

35.76 36.01 35.57 35.79

36.02 35.42 34.56 33.92

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S4 12:53.20

33.85 38.40 39.6439.62

39.37 39.51 38.78 39.82

39.69 38.21 39.15 39.60

38.91 39.23 39.37 39.00

38.47 38.04 37.90 36.64

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 AG1:02.09

15-18 SILV1:06.39

15-18 REG1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H1 1:01.98 AG

31.12 30.86

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R2 1:03.64 SILV

31.22 32.42

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G3 1:04.15 SILV

31.23 32.92

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G4 1:04.26 SILV

31.80 32.46

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R5 1:06.09 SILV

32.26 33.83

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J6 1:07.68 REG

32.77 34.91

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S7 1:07.92 REG

33.16 34.76

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R8 1:09.27 REG

33.07 36.20

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J9 1:09.83 REG

34.39 35.44

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S10 1:20.36

38.24 42.12

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 AG1:11.69

15-18 SILV1:17.59

15-18 REG1:25.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J1 1:09.91 AG

32.90 37.01

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L2 1:12.76 SILV

33.91 38.85

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S3 1:15.24 SILV

35.94 39.30

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R4 1:15.72 SILV

36.05 39.67

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R5 1:15.93 SILV

36.19 39.74

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H6 1:17.45 SILV

36.97 40.48

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G7 1:19.20 REG

37.57 41.63

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R8 1:20.76 REG

37.61 43.15

SOLO-NE 16Moore, Halle B9 1:21.64 REG

36.89 44.75

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E10 1:23.01 REG

38.87 44.14

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J11 1:23.23 REG

39.46 43.77

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S12 1:35.27

45.45 49.82

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 AG1:01.19

15-18 SILV1:06.99

15-18 REG1:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney J1 56.62 AG

26.58 30.04

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L2 1:00.49 AG

28.65 31.84

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D3 1:02.10 SILV

29.49 32.61

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R4 1:02.38 SILV

29.38 33.00

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H5 1:02.68 SILV

29.71 32.97

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J6 1:02.71 SILV

29.62 33.09

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S7 1:03.52 SILV

29.51 34.01

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J8 1:07.39 REG

31.83 35.56

SOLO-NE 15Olofson, Brydine R9 1:08.72 REG

31.69 37.03

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G10 1:10.30 REG

31.77 38.53
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

SOLO-NE 16Wolfenden, Annie E11 1:12.65 REG

33.91 38.74

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S12 1:19.46

36.05 43.41

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 AG2:17.79

15-18 SILV2:27.99

15-18 REG2:40.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D1 2:07.38 AG

28.78 32.42 33.2732.91

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R2 2:09.90 AG

29.29 33.01 33.4634.14

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L3 2:12.81 AG

29.40 33.15 36.0634.20

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H4 2:18.25 SILV

31.04 35.74 35.9335.54

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J5 2:27.71 SILV

32.70 37.29 39.4438.28

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R6 2:29.54 REG

32.94 37.73 39.3639.51

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G7 2:37.34 REG

32.86 39.68 41.3843.42

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R8 2:40.70 REG

33.47 39.72 44.4543.06

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S9 2:47.53

37.37 41.15 45.1743.84

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 AG2:14.59

15-18 SILV2:24.19

15-18 REG2:40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H1 2:16.14 SILV

29.96 33.49 30.9941.70

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L2 2:18.89 SILV

28.72 35.32 32.6742.18

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J3 2:20.23 SILV

31.01 36.38 32.0240.82

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G4 2:24.84 REG

28.86 37.27 32.7146.00

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R5 2:25.55 REG

32.58 37.82 32.0343.12

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J6 2:29.08 REG

31.95 38.79 34.4643.88

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R7 2:33.42 REG

33.61 38.68 35.6345.50

SOLO-NE 16Wolfenden, Annie E8 2:40.65

34.15 39.62 33.9652.92

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S9 2:53.67

36.97 46.75 37.8452.11

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:46.99

15-18 SILV5:10.79

15-18 REG5:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 4:24.98 AG

28.09 31.41 32.5433.20

39.86 39.82 30.20 29.86

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K2 4:28.00 AG

28.47 32.41 34.7434.28

37.43 38.35 31.55 30.77

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R3 4:37.97 AG

28.94 33.22 36.2536.68

40.41 41.51 30.72 30.24

CS-NE 16Brown, Laurel H4 4:39.25 AG

30.73 33.98 33.2334.80

41.71 42.14 31.99 30.67

CS-NE 16Nesta, Elisabeth H5 4:47.32 SILV

30.99 34.97 36.7536.50

41.33 42.75 32.69 31.34

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L6 4:50.06 SILV

28.89 32.83 37.1736.99

42.27 44.08 34.42 33.41

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G7 4:51.07 SILV

31.40 36.54 35.8837.04

43.74 43.46 31.83 31.18

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J8 4:51.75 SILV

30.15 36.33 37.4339.27

39.22 40.26 35.34 33.75

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R9 4:53.06 SILV

32.26 37.40 36.7437.14

43.28 42.85 32.22 31.17

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G10 4:53.61 SILV

28.58 33.39 36.8838.45

45.00 45.50 34.07 31.74

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S11 4:54.97 SILV

30.10 35.15 38.2439.78

41.74 42.32 34.63 33.01

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J12 5:03.29 SILV

32.39 36.51 37.4738.77

44.66 45.88 33.96 33.65

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R13 5:18.04 REG

32.80 40.70 39.4339.44

45.34 46.65 37.08 36.60

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 1:44.64

Ulicny, Amanda R 15 Olofson, Brydine R 15

Sullivan, Abbie D 17 Kang, Sydney J 15

26.33 27.12 24.0627.13

ACS-NE2 1:44.67

Whittaker, Colleen J 16 Brown, Laurel H 16

Driscoll, Kenzie R 15 Youngman, Genevieve G 16

26.52 26.55 24.4827.12

BCS-NE--- DQ

Jean-Michel, Nayissa 13 Powers, Mary R 15

Strand, Alex J 15 Gherbi, Ambre S 14

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 4:17.76

Sullivan, Abbie D 17 Cavalier, Carol L 16

Ulicny, Amanda R 15 Moore, Halle B 16

30.31 1:02.23 1:13.9333.98

28.92 1:01.74 27.85 59.86

ACS-NE2 4:25.65

Youngman, Genevieve G 16 Whittaker, Colleen J 16

Strand, Alex J 15 Powers, Mary R 15

32.03 1:05.55 1:10.9119.12

30.98 1:06.66 29.24 1:02.53

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Back

SEN2:10.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Kang, Sydney J1 2:07.75 SEN

29.04 32.38 33.0033.33

CS-NE 15Brown, Eliza K2 2:12.81

30.85 33.57 34.5233.87

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R3 2:15.99

32.19 34.15 34.6734.98

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G4 2:16.44

32.74 34.59 34.0835.03

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G5 2:19.00

33.01 35.83 34.4835.68

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R6 2:19.85

33.04 35.38 35.4835.95

CS-NE 16Whittaker, Colleen J7 2:23.39

34.56 36.66 35.9336.24

CS-NE 15Strand, Alex J8 2:25.41

35.00 37.33 35.8037.28

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S9 2:25.71

34.15 36.76 36.8137.99

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R10 2:25.74

33.63 37.21 37.7837.12

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Julia R11 2:28.78

34.72 37.33 37.5839.15

SOLO-NE 14Mack, Grace R12 2:34.99

36.37 38.71 39.7240.19

CS-NE 10Gamble, Elle13 2:47.81

42.00 43.57 40.2741.97

CS-NE 14Gherbi, Ambre S14 2:51.28

40.66 43.04 43.7543.83

SOLO-NE 15Krisler, Mae S15 2:56.74

39.98 45.02 45.1546.59

CS-NE 11Rothman, Clau J16 3:01.56

42.59 46.85 45.5546.57

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Breast

SEN2:32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Mannion, Natalie L1 2:31.32 SEN

34.56 38.53 39.4438.79
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Girls Open 200 Yard Breast)

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R2 2:39.39

36.90 40.55 40.8441.10

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L3 2:39.44

34.73 39.63 43.3241.76

CS-NE 15Fulga, Ayanna S4 2:39.72

37.29 40.93 41.0140.49

CS-NE 15Driscoll, Kenzie R5 2:43.29

37.67 41.73 41.9741.92

SOLO-NE 17Sullivan, Abbie D6 2:45.14

37.60 41.77 42.8342.94

CS-NE 16Youngman, Genevieve G7 2:47.78

38.48 43.42 42.6443.24

CS-NE 15Powers, Mary R8 2:50.17

37.34 43.14 45.2144.48

CS-NE 16Hughes, Samantha G9 2:52.35

39.03 43.74 45.3544.23

CS-NE 11Romano, Caroline I10 3:10.37

43.61 49.33 48.8148.62

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E11 3:34.52

47.20 54.40 55.6457.28

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

REG29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico1 18.97 REG

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J2 20.88 REG

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

REG39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

REG34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico1 25.90 REG

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

AG33.29

SILV36.29

REG50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N1 30.85 AG

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian2 31.31 AG

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G3 33.03 AG

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C4 35.37 SILV

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A5 36.41 REG

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I6 41.21 REG

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico7 42.78 REG

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W8 47.50 REG

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J9 49.65 REG

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

AG1:13.39

SILV1:19.19

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian1 1:10.29 AG

33.50 36.79

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N2 1:12.88 AG

33.89 38.99

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob3 1:19.77 REG

39.04 40.73

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G4 1:19.87 REG

37.56 42.31

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C5 1:19.91 REG

37.09 42.82

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A6 1:26.74 REG

39.46 47.28

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I7 1:41.47 REG

48.15 53.32

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J8 1:48.61

47.66 1:00.95

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico9 1:49.67

46.67 1:03.00

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W10 1:57.46

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

AG2:38.39

SILV2:59.99

REG3:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C1 2:49.49 SILV

36.40 42.46 45.1845.45

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G2 2:57.03 SILV

1:34.10

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

AG39.49

SILV43.59

REG56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian1 37.61 AG

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N2 39.80 SILV

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G3 42.47 SILV

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A4 44.05 REG

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C5 44.15 REG

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob6 45.34 REG

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I7 48.18 REG

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W8 51.30 REG

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J9 52.78 REG

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico10 56.48 REG

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

AG1:24.99

SILV1:31.09

REG1:52.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N1 1:27.56 SILV

43.53 44.03

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C2 1:32.20 REG

44.10 48.10

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G3 1:33.83 REG

1:33.91

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A4 1:44.50 REG

51.29 53.21

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico5 2:06.27

59.37 1:06.90

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian--- DQ

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

AG45.49

SILV48.29

REG1:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian1 38.51 AG

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N2 38.57 AG

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G3 50.14 REG

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A4 52.75 REG

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C5 58.42 REG

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W6 59.58 REG

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico7 1:03.23

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I--- DQ

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

AG1:37.89

SILV1:44.09

REG1:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob1 1:46.95 REG

51.98 54.97

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico2 2:30.75

1:07.76 1:22.99

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

AG39.99

SILV42.99

REG58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian1 35.53 AG

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N2 39.14 AG

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob3 42.65 SILV

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G4 45.80 REG

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A5 46.99 REG

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C6 49.90 REG

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W7 1:02.12

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I8 1:04.78
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

AG1:36.79

SILV1:41.59

REG1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian1 1:27.19 AG

40.17 47.02

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N2 1:36.60 AG

44.64 51.96

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A3 1:46.26 REG

44.09 1:02.17

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

AG1:25.19

SILV1:30.99

REG1:56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  9Rubenstein, Nate I1 1:17.23 AG

37.10 40.13

CS-NE  8Abagge, Nico2 1:19.41 AG

36.99 42.42

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian3 1:20.26 AG

37.67 42.59

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N4 1:23.96 AG

39.48 44.48

UN-NE  9Shinchuk, Jacob5 1:33.35 REG

45.87 47.48

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G6 1:35.88 REG

46.01 49.87

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C7 1:42.20 REG

46.88 55.32

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A8 1:42.42 REG

47.34 55.08

JCCS-NE 10Ascenso, Camden W--- DQ

CS-NE  8Sand, Alden J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 2:17.02

Xu, Brian 10 Petrushev, Nikki A 9

Layevsky, Victor G 10 Libman, Elan N 10

32.66 37.55 31.3535.46

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 2:34.86

Petrushev, Nikki A 9 Libman, Elan N 10

Xu, Brian 10 Layevsky, Victor G 10

46.06 38.73 32.9937.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

AG27.89

SILV30.99

REG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W1 30.06 SILV

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P2 35.65 REG

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

AG1:00.69

SILV1:08.69

REG1:23.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 1:06.18 SILV

31.77 34.41

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W2 1:09.42 REG

34.56 34.86

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel3 1:17.84 REG

37.31 40.53

SOLO-NE 11Bunyar, Miles L4 1:20.85 REG

38.33 42.52

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P5 1:31.58

JCCS-NE 12Levine, Alexander L6 1:32.86

41.67 51.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

AG2:13.29

SILV2:25.99

REG2:52.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe1 2:33.22 REG

35.24 39.13 38.9239.93

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG12:29.09

11-12 SILV13:19.99

11-12 REG14:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 13:46.83 REG

37.23 41.93 42.9442.11

41.70 40.87 42.51 42.55

41.32 42.48 43.46 41.58

43.32 42.41 42.34 41.59

40.77 40.44 38.72 36.56

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

AG32.79

SILV36.09

REG46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A1 33.57 SILV

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W2 33.87 SILV

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H3 35.36 SILV

SOLO-NE 11Bunyar, Miles L4 42.60 REG

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel5 45.52 REG

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P6 46.52 REG

JCCS-NE 12Levine, Alexander L7 46.91 REG

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

AG1:10.79

SILV1:17.49

REG1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 1:16.51 SILV

38.21 38.30

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W2 1:16.94 SILV

37.32 39.62

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

AG37.09

SILV41.29

REG51.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe1 43.78 REG

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P2 43.83 REG

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel3 45.02 REG

JCCS-NE 12Levine, Alexander L4 52.24

SOLO-NE 11Bunyar, Miles L5 56.74

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

AG1:20.99

SILV1:27.59

REG1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe*1 1:31.74 REG

44.25 47.49

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H*1 1:31.74 REG

44.99 46.75

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P3 1:45.02 REG

46.70 58.32

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

AG31.39

SILV34.69

REG47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 32.31 SILV

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe2 41.01 REG

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P3 42.51 REG

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

AG1:11.49

SILV1:17.99

REG1:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 1:12.86 SILV

33.65 39.21

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe2 1:37.99 REG

43.48 54.51

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P3 1:56.57

47.40 1:09.17
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AG2:30.79

SILV2:41.99

REG3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A1 2:46.26 REG

39.12 42.04 34.5550.55

CS-NE 11Abagge, Felipe2 2:46.92 REG

40.24 42.34 36.7547.59

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W3 2:54.24 REG

38.71 42.49 37.4455.60

JCCS-NE 12Levine, Alexander L4 3:53.48

54.291:09.84

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

12&U AG5:56.59

12&U SILV6:32.79

12&U REG7:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 6:32.55 SILV

33.85 39.52 40.0739.87

40.83 39.92 41.49 39.72

38.96 38.32

JCCS-NE 12Leveroni, Brady W2 7:04.37 REG

37.27 42.02 44.8143.95

44.28 43.93 44.73 43.96

42.31 37.11

CS-NE 10Xu, Brian3 7:06.55 REG

36.24 41.96 43.7243.84

43.62 43.72 44.77 44.57

43.65 40.46

CS-NE 10Libman, Elan N4 7:18.34 REG

35.98 42.95 44.9244.48

45.18 45.69 46.44 46.46

44.79 41.45

CS-NE 10Layevsky, Victor G5 7:28.50

36.84 44.43 45.7244.36

46.11 46.36 47.68

42.50

CS-NE  9Petrushev, Nikki A6 8:05.24

37.84 46.07 49.7450.25

50.40 50.22 51.51 51.48

48.62 49.11

CS-NE 11Kimmelmann, Michael P7 9:00.31

3:38.41

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

12&U AG2:39.99

12&U SILV2:53.79

12&U REG3:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H1 2:51.36 SILV

36.17 44.33 44.8346.03

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

12&U AG5:26.89

12&U SILV5:54.99

12&U REG6:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A1 5:51.96 SILV

37.99 50.06 40.8441.74

53.41 52.67 38.54 36.71

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

AG24.79

SILV28.19

REG31.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W1 27.79 SILV

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C2 28.69 REG

JCCS-NE 13Cerrutti, William P3 28.70 REG

CS-NE 13Wang, William H4 28.96 REG

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A5 29.24 REG

JCCS-NE 14Steele, Liam A6 30.44 REG

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

AG53.19

SILV58.89

REG1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 57.26 SILV

28.11 29.15

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J2 57.55 SILV

27.06 30.49

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F3 1:01.29 REG

29.22 32.07

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A4 1:02.12 REG

30.05 32.07

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Shea A5 1:08.96 REG

32.26 36.70

SOLO-NE 14Buehrle, Aidan Q6 1:09.79 REG

33.35 36.44

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

AG1:55.89

SILV2:06.69

REG2:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K1 2:04.40 SILV

28.59 31.57 31.8532.39

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex2 2:06.27 SILV

29.58 32.31 32.1432.24

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F3 2:12.24 REG

30.22 33.93 33.0635.03

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C4 2:12.61 REG

30.78 34.38 33.4234.03

JCCS-NE 13Cerrutti, William P5 2:13.23 REG

30.26 34.58 33.2835.11

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A6 2:17.44 REG

30.99 35.24 34.9836.23

CS-NE 13Wang, William H7 2:18.54 REG

31.69 34.67 36.0136.17

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:14.59

13-14 SILV5:42.59

13-14 REG6:27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K1 5:31.09 SILV

29.43 33.79 33.7634.22

33.22 33.24 33.50 33.73

33.42 32.78

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W2 5:42.36 SILV

29.15 32.20 35.2133.93

35.46 35.34 35.72 35.95

35.03 34.37

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J3 5:43.85 REG

28.93 33.60 35.1235.03

35.47 35.68 35.76 35.44

34.18 34.64

JCCS-NE 13Cerrutti, William P4 5:52.69 REG

31.31 35.18 35.9436.05

36.25 35.93 35.92 36.85

36.11 33.15

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C5 5:53.37 REG

31.14 35.97 36.1037.09

35.80 36.87 36.08 36.22

35.06 33.04

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F6 6:00.44 REG

32.15 36.02 36.4236.97

37.15 36.97

36.09 35.85

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG10:59.09

13-14 SILV11:59.09

13-14 REG12:21.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cerrutti, William P1 12:06.10 REG

32.32 36.36 37.0336.66

36.99 37.22 36.67 38.33

36.76 36.69 36.92 37.61

36.81 36.80 35.91 36.36

36.79 35.27 35.24 33.36

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F2 12:06.87 REG

31.65 36.75 1:13.7536.84

37.42 37.20

36.48 37.30 37.52 37.15

36.73 36.68 36.82 35.64

36.55 35.74 36.14 33.60

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex3 12:12.39 REG

32.47 36.55 37.5237.20

37.23 37.81 38.42 36.73

37.10 37.13 36.72 37.25

37.98 36.40 36.74 36.16

36.11 36.07 36.41 34.39
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free)

CS-NE 13Wang, William H4 14:01.51

36.76 42.69

42.29 43.17

41.55 2:03.71

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

AG1:00.39

SILV1:08.29

REG1:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J1 1:05.87 SILV

31.77 34.10

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex2 1:06.21 SILV

32.18 34.03

SOLO-NE 14Keliher, Moose! W3 1:06.30 SILV

31.87 34.43

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F4 1:10.96 REG

34.34 36.62

JCCS-NE 13Cerrutti, William P5 1:13.34 REG

35.58 37.76

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

AG2:09.59

SILV2:27.09

REG2:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 2:23.40 SILV

33.17 36.21 36.8037.22

CS-NE 13Wang, William H2 2:31.56 REG

1:13.99 37.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

AG1:07.89

SILV1:16.59

REG1:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 1:13.48 SILV

34.98 38.50

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J2 1:17.94 REG

37.76 40.18

CS-NE 13Wang, William H3 1:20.48 REG

38.39 42.09

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A4 1:22.78 REG

38.97 43.81

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F5 1:23.73 REG

39.37 44.36

SOLO-NE 14Buehrle, Aidan Q6 1:31.16

43.69 47.47

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Shea A7 1:33.51

43.94 49.57

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

AG2:28.29

SILV2:47.59

REG3:03.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 2:39.10 SILV

36.87 40.47 41.0040.76

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J2 2:46.08 SILV

37.09 41.52 43.5643.91

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K3 2:49.89 REG

37.86 44.10 43.2244.71

CS-NE 13Wang, William H4 2:50.37 REG

39.66 42.15 43.5645.00

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C5 2:54.77 REG

38.67 45.18 45.0645.86

JCCS-NE 14Steele, Liam A6 3:15.07

45.27 50.60 50.0649.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

AG59.99

SILV1:07.99

REG1:23.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K1 1:06.97 SILV

30.35 36.62

CS-NE 13Wang, William H2 1:10.95 REG

33.06 37.89

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A3 1:13.22 REG

34.74 38.48

JCCS-NE 14Steele, Liam A4 1:13.30 REG

35.35 37.95

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F5 1:14.58 REG

33.84 40.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

AG2:17.49

SILV2:28.89

REG2:40.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 2:24.88 SILV

31.48 36.96 38.1338.31

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A2 2:40.57

33.73 39.76 43.8043.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AG2:11.09

SILV2:28.29

REG2:50.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Xia, Christopher1 2:00.41 AG

25.41 31.56 29.1634.28

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex2 2:19.89 SILV

29.34 35.79 33.2641.50

SOLO-NE 13Whitaker, Samuel J3 2:30.29 REG

34.77 37.33 32.7145.48

CS-NE 13Wang, William H4 2:35.14 REG

34.56 40.69 35.0944.80

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F5 2:38.68 REG

34.77 40.66 37.1546.10

SOLO-NE 13Olofson, Shea A6 2:56.80

38.36 44.10 40.3653.98

SOLO-NE 14Buehrle, Aidan Q7 2:57.56

42.49 45.94 39.6749.46

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:43.39

13-14 SILV5:10.79

13-14 REG5:47.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Xu, Alex1 5:01.96 SILV

30.31 34.13 38.3538.39

43.52 45.33 36.49 35.44

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A2 5:35.93 REG

33.16 40.12 43.2145.08

48.20 48.47 39.94 37.75

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJCCS-NE1 4:38.49

Grady, Jack K 14 Rosen, Nathaniel F 13

Torstensson, Owen A 13 Cerrutti, William P 13

29.98 1:03.15 1:19.7636.73

33.02 1:11.97 30.42 1:03.61

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 AG23.29

15-18 SILV25.69

15-18 REG27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A1 22.45 AG

SOLO-NE 17Anastasiades, Antonio N2 22.94 AG

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B3 23.85 SILV

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P4 24.19 SILV

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P*5 24.23 SILV

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel*5 24.23 SILV

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T7 24.55 SILV

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E8 27.14 REG

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert--- DQ

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 AG50.29

15-18 SILV55.59

15-18 REG1:00.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A1 48.01 AG

23.49 24.52

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert2 49.23 AG

24.33 24.90

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W3 49.62 AG

23.81 25.81

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B4 50.27 AG

24.97 25.30

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L5 52.10 SILV

24.98 27.12
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free)

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P6 52.33 SILV

25.31 27.02

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T7 52.49 SILV

25.77 26.72

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel8 52.66 SILV

25.40 27.26

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L9 52.79 SILV

25.53 27.26

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P10 53.18 SILV

25.39 27.79

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E11 57.36 REG

27.16 30.20

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 AG1:49.99

15-18 SILV1:58.99

15-18 REG2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert1 1:45.43 AG

24.65 26.99 26.6527.14

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A2 1:45.66 AG

25.47 26.62 26.5727.00

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B3 1:46.97 AG

25.44 27.27 26.9427.32

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P4 1:50.85 SILV

25.86 27.68 28.7928.52

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W5 1:52.76 SILV

25.92 28.15 29.5729.12

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel6 1:53.51 SILV

26.73 28.88 28.9428.96

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L7 1:55.17 SILV

25.97 28.30 30.5630.34

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T8 1:55.77 SILV

26.75 29.15 29.7530.12

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A9 1:55.78 SILV

26.89 29.16 29.5230.21

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E10 2:09.45 REG

29.22 33.42 32.9233.89

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 AG4:58.59

15-18 SILV5:17.99

15-18 REG5:52.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert1 4:43.57 AG

25.47 27.24 28.8028.41

28.64 29.35 29.40 29.56

29.20 27.50

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P2 4:54.25 AG

26.06 28.52 29.6929.29

29.70 30.68 30.78 30.66

30.03 28.84

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P3 4:58.77 SILV

27.09 29.40 30.3929.90

30.74 30.44 30.73 30.15

30.33 29.60

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel4 5:03.86 SILV

27.04 29.92 31.4731.19

31.37 31.48 31.18 30.81

30.62 28.78

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T5 5:03.93 SILV

27.38 30.09 31.5731.33

31.06 30.78 30.76 31.24

30.38 29.34

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L6 5:10.15 SILV

27.83 30.89 31.5231.80

31.59 31.05 31.95 31.64

31.37 30.51

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W7 5:10.42 SILV

27.38 30.85 31.9431.80

31.40 31.59 31.81 31.91

31.37 30.37

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L8 5:16.13 SILV

27.23 29.90 32.0631.52

32.03 32.31 32.48 32.84

33.30 32.46

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E9 5:33.30 REG

29.68 33.78 34.1434.98

34.45 33.65 34.16 34.25

32.71 31.50

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG10:25.99

15-18 SILV11:15.99

15-18 REG12:11.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A1 10:42.12 SILV

28.60 31.73 32.3032.09

32.19 32.23 32.07 32.51

32.42 32.58 32.50 32.66

32.67 32.47 32.44 32.59

32.56 32.55 32.37 30.59

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 AG57.49

15-18 SILV1:04.39

15-18 REG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P1 54.76 AG

27.23 27.53

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B2 55.18 AG

27.07 28.11

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W3 55.26 AG

26.91 28.35

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert4 57.21 AG

28.39 28.82

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P5 58.28 SILV

28.17 30.11

SOLO-NE 17Anastasiades, Antonio N6 58.44 SILV

28.20 30.24

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L7 1:01.02 SILV

29.71 31.31

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A8 1:02.25 SILV

30.34 31.91

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel9 1:02.40 SILV

31.04 31.36

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T10 1:02.76 SILV

30.62 32.14

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E11 1:05.93 REG

32.14 33.79

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 AG1:05.19

15-18 SILV1:11.99

15-18 REG1:17.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Anastasiades, Antonio N1 1:01.72 AG

28.90 32.82

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert2 1:05.37 SILV

31.70 33.67

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T3 1:06.95 SILV

31.71 35.24

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W4 1:07.05 SILV

31.08 35.97

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L5 1:07.83 SILV

31.47 36.36

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A6 1:09.77 SILV

32.97 36.80

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P7 1:15.70 REG

35.54 40.16

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E8 1:23.57

38.98 44.59

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 AG55.29

15-18 SILV1:02.69

15-18 REG1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A1 52.42 AG

24.51 27.91

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P2 54.08 AG

26.05 28.03

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P3 56.51 SILV

26.83 29.68

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T4 58.55 SILV

27.48 31.07

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L5 1:01.10 SILV

28.31 32.79

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L6 1:01.26 SILV

27.99 33.27

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E7 1:09.74 REG

31.98 37.76
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 AG2:08.19

15-18 SILV2:14.09

15-18 REG2:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P1 1:57.14 AG

26.84 30.07 30.4329.80

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W2 2:01.24 AG

27.41 30.85 31.4531.53

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A3 2:02.31 AG

26.92 30.33 33.5331.53

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P4 2:07.91 AG

27.83 32.07 34.4833.53

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel5 2:14.63 REG

30.78 34.36 34.6734.82

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L6 2:20.56 REG

29.60 34.11 39.6237.23

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 AG2:03.69

15-18 SILV2:13.89

15-18 REG2:31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Spear, Scott A1 1:59.77 AG

25.08 29.38 27.9337.38

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert2 2:00.58 AG

26.99 31.92 26.6834.99

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P3 2:03.62 AG

27.16 30.14 28.8037.52

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W4 2:05.60 SILV

26.71 31.64 28.8238.43

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P5 2:06.12 SILV

27.12 32.09 28.9038.01

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L6 2:09.08 SILV

29.00 33.84 30.1636.08

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T7 2:10.44 SILV

27.91 34.40 29.7738.36

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel*8 2:11.36 SILV

28.72 32.76 29.1940.69

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L*8 2:11.36 SILV

27.02 34.17 30.2039.97

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A10 2:11.77 SILV

28.40 33.59 30.3239.46

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E11 2:24.53 REG

31.47 35.06 32.4245.58

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:28.09

15-18 SILV4:45.39

15-18 REG5:30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert1 4:11.89 AG

27.18 31.28 32.5433.66

36.50 37.04 27.51 26.18

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B2 4:12.30 AG

27.37 31.37 32.3131.35

35.99 37.24 29.73 26.94

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P3 4:21.12 AG

27.87 31.72 32.3333.43

38.16 38.48 29.65 29.48

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T4 4:26.53 AG

29.31 31.16 35.6535.10

38.17 38.62 30.08 28.44

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L5 4:26.63 AG

29.16 33.77 35.2435.19

35.68 37.08 30.94 29.57

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W6 4:27.10 AG

26.80 31.06 33.2833.93

40.45 40.94 30.40 30.24

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel7 4:34.83 SILV

29.60 32.53 34.4435.03

41.27 41.52 30.59 29.85

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L8 4:39.61 SILV

27.70 32.64 36.5736.74

40.23 41.18 32.94 31.61

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E9 4:58.15 REG

31.66 38.69 36.8237.40

43.07 44.05 33.68 32.78

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P--- DQ

 
Boys 19&O 50 Yard Free

19&O SEN23.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 20Larson, Thor T1 25.53

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Free

19&O SEN49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 20Larson, Thor T1 55.76

26.64 29.12

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Breast

19&O SEN1:04.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 20Larson, Thor T1 1:09.87

32.66 37.21

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:32.97

Fuchs, William P 16 Amos, Preston L 15

Svetlov, Russel 16 Fowler, Aaron W 15

24.31 23.14 21.9623.56

BCS-NE2 1:33.41

Bonebrake, Davis P 16 Huang, Hubert 15

Whittaker, Ray L 15 Boccone Schuur, Henry T 15

23.88 22.63 23.0523.85

ASOLO-NE3 1:40.68

Olofson, Shea A 13 Whitaker, Samuel J 13

Hogan, Ryan B 17 Spear, Scott A 16

29.15 26.01 22.1723.35

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 3:44.27

Hogan, Ryan B 17 Anastasiades, Antonio N 17

Spear, Scott A 16 Whitaker, Samuel J 13

26.13 53.14 1:02.0629.00

24.46 52.16 26.52 56.91

ACS-NE2 3:46.81

Fuchs, William P 16 Boccone Schuur, Henry T 15

Bonebrake, Davis P 16 Fowler, Aaron W 15

27.43 55.92 1:06.9531.30

25.65 54.47 23.25 49.47

BCS-NE3 4:02.81

Burden, Miles E 16 Huang, Hubert 15

Amos, Preston L 15 Svetlov, Russel 16

31.29 1:04.47 1:04.7530.71

27.03 59.86 25.20 53.73

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Back

SEN2:03.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Ryan B1 1:57.80 SEN

28.09 29.76 29.6230.33

CS-NE 16Fuchs, William P2 2:01.76 SEN

29.42 30.42 31.0330.89

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert3 2:03.88

30.12 31.57 30.5831.61

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W4 2:04.97

28.21 31.08 33.2032.48

CS-NE 15Whittaker, Ray L5 2:10.20

30.58 33.28 32.5333.81

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel6 2:10.49

31.34 33.18 32.5233.45

CS-NE 15Boccone Schuur, Henry T7 2:10.69

31.15 33.33 32.7233.49

JCCS-NE 15Caplan, Samuel A8 2:11.73

30.92 33.72 33.1333.96

CS-NE 16Burden, Miles E9 2:18.26

32.43 35.38 34.4136.04

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A10 2:35.72

37.28 40.08 38.6739.69

CS-NE 11Wang, Philip H11 2:46.73

40.09 43.19 41.5041.95

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Breast

SEN2:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Xia, Christopher1 2:11.11 SEN

28.86 33.21 34.7234.32

CS-NE 15Huang, Hubert2 2:19.94 SEN

32.19 35.54 36.2136.00

CS-NE 15Fowler, Aaron W3 2:34.32

33.97 39.23 40.5840.54
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2020 NE CS  January Specialty - 1/24/2020 to 1/26/2020

Sanction #: NE20-0124CS

Results
(Boys Open 200 Yard Breast)

CS-NE 15Amos, Preston L4 2:35.87

32.46 38.35 43.6341.43

CS-NE 16Svetlov, Russel5 2:42.68

36.94 41.53 42.1542.06

CS-NE 16Bonebrake, Davis P--- DQ

 
Mixed 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Ulicny, Amanda R1 18:22.43

29.49 32.20 33.3933.20

33.67 33.57 33.51 33.59

33.87 33.77 33.92 33.96

33.63 33.95 33.67 33.85

34.28 33.85 33.54 33.84

33.80 33.99 33.83 33.68

34.18 33.49 33.26 33.32

33.29 33.52 33.11 32.97

31.24

SOLO-NE 16Cavalier, Carol L2 19:04.26

30.61 33.44 34.5233.84

34.52 34.69 34.85 35.03

34.83 35.11 35.08 34.75

35.08 34.93 34.88 35.41

35.10 34.88 35.03 35.30

34.73 35.11 35.13 34.90

34.87 34.95 35.06 35.17

34.68 34.90 34.47 34.29

34.12

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J3 21:50.76

34.77 39.36 38.5839.34

39.39 39.38 38.88 38.97

39.37 39.60 40.51 40.54

40.58 40.60 40.62 39.73

40.62 40.97 40.00 40.58

40.34 39.90 40.27 41.15

40.43 40.40 40.85 40.32

39.85 39.58 39.87 38.44

36.97

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G4 21:59.76

32.39 37.96 40.6339.85

39.97 40.61 39.91 40.75

40.84 40.46 41.19 39.99

40.84 40.75 40.02 40.77

39.61 39.40 39.42 38.67

40.49 40.42 40.88 40.21

40.42 40.99 40.87 40.78

41.44 40.03 40.37 39.97

38.86

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A5 22:13.03

33.97 38.59 40.8639.88

40.58 40.73 41.05 40.50

41.39 41.14 41.03 40.52

41.30 41.05 41.23 40.87

40.67 41.18 41.07 40.74

40.74 41.03 40.97 41.30

40.20 40.41 41.27 40.21

41.04 39.79 40.27 40.17

37.28

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C6 23:36.58

34.65 39.40 41.9041.20

42.39 43.19 43.34 42.72

43.36 43.52 44.42 43.49

44.00 43.83 44.65 43.75

44.99 44.67 43.09 43.60

43.57 44.48 44.04 43.25

42.71 43.35 43.30 43.23

43.27 43.40 42.56 41.35

41.91


